Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 17.08.2013

HAUPT
Rang Nr
1. 73
2. 70
3. 69
4. 135
5. 175
6. 228
7. 149
8. 71
9. 272
10. 271
1. 255
12. 131
13. 6
14, 260
15. 132
16. 273
17. 88
18. 254
19. 221
20. 23
21. 155
22. 274
23. 172
24. 266
25. 270
26. 191
27. 259
28. 275

Name
Hutter Michael

Kuster Erich

Zind Andreas

Wicki Michael
Rusch Hampi

Rusch Thomas
Inauen Stefan

Graf Joel

Dietrich Roman

Schraner Tobias
Rass Dani

Inauen Lorenz
Langenegger Fabian

Koch Ruedi
Baumann Pirmin

Grimm Oliver
Miller Jan

Signer Urban
Tambarikas Nico
Christen Roger
Melito Senior Maurizio
Kinzle Roman
Moosberger Stefan
Schmid Marco
Hoérler Hanspeter
Schumacher Bruno
Dérig Fabian
Weidenhagen Arndt

Jg
1986

1975

1981

1991
1984

1982
1988

1985

1982

1993
1974

1989
1994

1984
1978

1978
1993

1988
1992
1980
1977
1978
1976
1988
1974
1989
1977
1988

Ort
Balgach

Appenzell
Eggerstanden

Oberriet

Widnau
Appenzell

Appenzell
Brilisau

Walzenhausen

Appenzell

Au
Appenzell

Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell Steinegg

Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg

Mauren
Appenzell

Appenzell
Buchs
Arbon
Landquart
Appenzell
Appenzell
llanz
Appenzell
Lamboing
Appenzell
Friedrichshafen

Team

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam - RMC
Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam

Bischi Bikes-Kopierpapier
Dani's Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss
Racingteam - RV
Altenrhein

Danis Bike Team / RMV
Appenzell

Fischer-BMC

Dani's Velolade / RMC
Appenzell

Dani's Bike Team/RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

RMC Appenzell

Danis Bike Team RMC
Appenzell

KBike

Danis bike team/ RMC
Appenzell

Pink Gili Swiss

K-Bike

RV Arbon

Cycling Project Bike4fun
Gatzi Sport

BIKE CENTER FLAWIL
Menzli Sport Team
RMC Appenzell

RMC Appenzell
RZ-bike.com MTB Rading

12:515

13:00.2

13:055

13:34.0
13:33.7

13:26.9

13:455

13:45.1

14:08.1

13:48.7
13:51.1

13:46.0

13:356

13:495
13:55.9

14:13.4
14:00.4

14:46.1
14:07 5
14:28.1
14:459
14:46.9
15:20.0
15:23.9
16:04 .1
16:14.2
14:30.8
15:29.2

14:30.1

14:217

15:19.2

14:514
14:50.3

14:58.3

15:27 .1

15:41.9

15:335

15:24 8
15:23.9

15:27 1

15:50.2

15:36.0
15:42.9

16:09.4
15:41.0

16:09.8
15:31.9
16:23.7
16:33.7
16:39.4
17:07.2
17:12.2
18:04.0
18:11.9
16:52.6
18:29.0

3
14:16.0

14:556

15:213

15:20.0
15:234

15:215

15:315

15:36.1

15:27.4

15:50.7
15:45.4

15:50.5

15:50.9

16:08.0
16:08.5

16:14.3
16:24 5

16:01.1
16:50.0
16:35.7
16:38.4
16:34.0
17:014
17:31.2
18:00.6
18:44 .1
18:23.7
21:511

14:22.1

15:103

14:535

15:09.9
15:23.7

15:41.9

15:253

15:18.0

15:148

15:34.2
15:38.8

16:05.9

16:07 5

16:04.4
16:33.0

16:07.7
16:43.6

16:27.7
17:34.9
16:52.7
16:30.8
16:40.1
17:10.1
18:09.0
18:26.0
19:27.2

Gesamt
55:59.6

57:278

58:395

58:553
59:11.1

59:28.5
01:00:09.3

01:00:21.1

01:00:238

01:00:38.3
01:00:39.1

01:01:095
01:01:243

01:01:37.8
01:02:20.3

01:02:44.9
01:02:495

01:03:24.7
01:04:04 4
01:04:20.2
01:04:28.7
01:04:40.3
01:06:38.6
01:08:16.4
01:10:34.8
01:12:37 4
(49:47 0)
(55:49.3)



